
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
TO POB, RUN E 210 FT, S 210 FT, 
N 210 FT TO POB.

GRIFFIN RONALD H
P O BOX 3059
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3059

32-2S-17-04815-003
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0

33,440
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2015HX Base Yr

6337 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 360 47.7000 53.42 19,231 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 360

BAS 360 100 360 12,500

360 360 12,500

BAS= W30 S12 E30 N12$.

BAS

30

12

30

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,240

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2010 2010 3 50 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

11,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


